Team Name
Ripics Carousel Lanes

Camryn Stefani, Landon Butenko, Evan O'Hara, Michael Rennels

Dumb to the 4th Power
Ripics Carousel Lanes
Dixies Bill's Lawn Care X4
D'Anglelo's Pro Shop

The Hawks

Fox Bowling
Chuckasaurus

The Invaders

Gutter Gang

Don't Know

The Hecklers

The Shakalakas

G.A.N.A

Hawks 7-8

Pin Crushers

Dixies Bill's Lawn Care Boys
Hawks 1/2

Mixed Houses

Crystal Crew

3 Bro's & PJ

Dixie Girls

Dixies Bill's Lawn Care Girls
Kizis

Winged Warriors
Harborside

Xin the Pit

Mix

2024 NYS-USBC Youth Team Tournament Result - Region 3

Green Shading -

Team Advances to State Finals in Syracuse on May 4th.
Scratch Team

Center
Ripics Carousel Lanes

Ripics Carousel Lanes
Ripics Carousel Lanes
Dixie Bowling Center
Dixie Bowling Center
Crystal Lanes

Fox Bowling Center
Valley Bowling Center
Valley Bowling Center
Ideal Bowling Center
ST-USBC Travel
Owego Bowl

Ideal Bowling Center
Midway Lanes
Crystal Lanes
Midway / Crystal
Dixie Bowling Center
Crystal Lanes
Harborside/Valley
Crystal Lanes

Crystal Lanes

Dixie Bowling Center
Dixie Bowling Center
Crystal Lanes

Owego Bowl
Harborside Lanes
Owego Bowl
Harborside / Crystal

Game 1l

922

747
783
755
754
772
722
828
809
704
773
755
693
704
718
687
722
667
719
673
706
694
637
636
558
520
520
446

Game 2

827

792
848
806
774
727
846
783
726
761
756
732
645
750
707
694
676
686
699
712
661
610
635
571
500
521
441
526

Game 3

828

885
775
837
811
839
750
676
735
805
716
719
784
668
685
720
697
730
653
680
683
705
626
491
616
444
519
403

Total
2577

2424
2406
2398
2339
2338
2318
2287
2270
2270
2245
2206
2122
2122
2111
2101
2095
2083
2071
2065
2050
2009
1898
1698
1674
1485
1480
1375



Best Friends

Harborside Two
Harborside Lanes 3

School Kids

Dixies Bill's Lawn Care Mini

Team Name
Fox Bowling

Wyatt Persbacker, Carter Wormuth, Landon Fuller, Tyler Persbacker

Dumb to the 4th Power

Kaityln Floyd, Aiden Jackson, Tyler Dunham, Kody Floyd

The Hecklers

Don't Know

Ripics Carousel Lanes
D'Anglelo's Pro Shop
Mixed Houses

The Shakalakas

Dixies Bill's Lawn Care X4
The Invaders

Pin Crushers

Dixies Bill's Lawn Care Boys
Hawks 1/2

Crystal Crew
Chuckasaurus

The Hawks

G.A.N.A

Gutter Gang

Ripics Carousel Lanes

Harborside Lanes
Harborside Lanes
Harborside Lanes
Harborside Lanes
Dixie Bowling Center

431
428
444
352
401

Division A 651-900

Center
Fox Bowling Center

Ripics Carousel Lanes

Owego Bowl

ST-USBC Travel

Ripics Carousel Lanes
Dixie Bowling Center
Harborside/Valley
Ideal Bowling Center
Dixie Bowling Center
Valley Bowling Center
Midway / Crystal
Dixie Bowling Center
Crystal Lanes

Crystal Lanes

Valley Bowling Center
Crystal Lanes

Midway Lanes

Ideal Bowling Center
Ripics Carousel Lanes

Game 1l

722

747

755
773
922
754
719
693
755
809
687
722
667
673
828
772
704
704
783

452
411
370
398
331

Game 2
846

792

732
756
827
774
699
645
806
726
694
676
686
712
783
727
750
761
848

389
427
406
454
338

Game 3
750

885

719
716
828
811
653
784
837
735
720
697
730
680
676
839
668
805
775

1272
1266
1220
1204
1070

Total
2318

2424

2206
2245
2577
2339
2071
2122
2398
2270
2101
2095
2083
2065
2287
2338
2122
2270
2406

Hcp
645

489

639
477
120
348
594
540
240
357
522
522
513
513
285
222
405
213
120

Hcp+Total
2963

2913

2845
2722
2697
2687
2665
2662
2638
2627
2623
2623
2617
2596
2578
2560
2527
2483
2526



Division B 451-650

Name Center Game 1 Game2 Game3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total

3Bro's &PJ Crystal Lanes 706 661 683 2050 114 2164
Kizis Crystal Lanes 636 571 491 1698 405 2103
Dixie Girls Dixie Bowling Center 694 610 705 2009 24 2033
Harborside Harborside Lanes 520 521 444 1485 486 1971
X in the Pit Owego Bowl 520 441 519 1480 483 1963
Dixies Bill's Lawn Care Girls  Dixie Bowling Center 637 635 626 1898 54 1952

Division C 450 and under
Name Center Game 1 Game2 Game3 Total Hcp  Hcp+Total

Mix Harborside / Crystal 446 526 403 1375 189 1564
Harborside Two Harborside Lanes 428 411 427 1266 258 1524
Dixies Bill's Lawn Care Mini  Dixie Bowling Center 401 331 338 1070 372 1442

Best Friends Harborside Lanes 431 452 389 1272 123 1395



